Burleson Independent School District Facility-Use Fees

Non-Profit Organization Fee Schedule

Maintenance Monitor Kitchen
Base Fee per Custodial per  per hour  Supervisor
Facility per hour hour/person hour/person /person er hour Flat fee
Classroom $  5.00 7 “1$  15.00
Cafeteria* 25.00 S 15.00
Kitchen QR o
Library

Gymnasiums: Elementary/Jr. High

Gymnasium: chair placement

Auditorium*/**

Jr Hi Football Field*/***

Restrooms

Parking Lot

*Total rental fee may include services provided by Maintenance and/or Custodial personnel. The appropriate number of

staff for each event will be determined by the Maintenance and Custodial Directors.

** Requires the services of a choir student to run sound system at minimum wage (Payable directly to student).

***| jghts (if needed) $20. per hour
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For-Profit Organization Fee Schedule

Maintenance Monitor Kitchen Percentage
Base Fee per Custodial per  per hour  Supervisor gross gate
Facility per hour hour/person hour/person /person per hour Flat fee /ticket fees
Classroom S 5.00 [~ i “Is 1500
Cafeteria* 25.00 S 15.00
Kitchen R
Library ¢ 10,00 [roimomsimasaisa i &0 15,00 [

Gymnasiums: Elementary/Jr. High

Gymnasiums: Hard floor cover

$ 175.00

Gymnasium: chair placement

Auditorium*/**

Jr Hi Football Field (per game) ***

$1,000.00

Restrooms

Parking Lot

*Same as above

For information regarding rental of Stadium and BHS or CHS competition gym & fields, contact Phil Anderson at 817-456-5613.
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